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Board and Committee Meeting Dates 
Full Schedule 
 

Date 
 

Meeting Time Venue 

Monday 4 September 2017 Board  1300hrs Riverside Campus, City of Glasgow College 

 

Tuesday 3 October 2017 Audit Committee 1100hrs Langside Campus, Glasgow Clyde College 

Thursday 5 October 2017 N&R Committee 1100hrs City Campus, City of Glasgow College 

Monday 9 October 2017 P&R Committee 1400hrs Springburn Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

Monday 30 October 2017 Board 1300hrs EastEnd Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

 

Thursday 30 November 2017 N&R Committee 1100hrs Springburn Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

Monday 4 December 2017 P&R Committee 1400hrs Cardonald Campus, Glasgow Clyde College 

Tuesday 5 December 2017 Audit Committee 1100hrs City Campus, City of Glasgow College 

Monday 18 December 2017 Board  1300hrs Anniesland Campus, Glasgow Clyde College 

 

Tuesday 6 March 2018 Audit Committee 1100hrs Springburn Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

Thursday 8 March 2018 N&R Committee 1100hrs Langside Campus, Glasgow Clyde College 

Monday 12 March 2018 P&R Committee 1400hrs Riverside Campus, City of Glasgow College 

Monday 26 March 2018 Board 1300hrs City Campus, City of Glasgow College 

 

Tuesday 29 May 2018 Audit Committee 1100hrs Cardonald Campus, Glasgow Clyde College 

Thursday 31 May 2018 N&R Committee 1100hrs Riverside Campus, City of Glasgow College 

Monday 4 June 2018 P&R Committee 1400hrs Eastend Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

Monday 18 June 2018 Board 1300hrs Easterhouse Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

 

Board and Committee Meeting Dates 
By Committee 
 

Date 
 

Meeting Time Venue 

Full Board Meetings 
 

Monday 4 September 2017 Board  1300hrs Riverside Campus, City of Glasgow College 

Monday 30 October 2017 Board 1300hrs EastEnd Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

Monday 18 December 2017 Board  1300hrs Anniesland Campus, Glasgow Clyde College 

Monday 26 March 2018 Board 1300hrs City Campus, City of Glasgow College 

Monday 18 June 2018 Board 1300hrs Easterhouse Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

 

Audit Committee 
 

Tuesday 3 October 2017 Audit Committee 1100hrs Langside Campus, Glasgow Clyde College 

Tuesday 5 December 2017 Audit Committee 1100hrs City Campus, City of Glasgow College 

Tuesday 6 March 2018 Audit Committee 1100hrs Springburn Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

Tuesday 29 May 2018 Audit Committee 1100hrs Cardonald Campus, Glasgow Clyde College 

 

Nominations and Remuneration Committee 
 

Thursday 5 October 2017 N&R Committee 1100hrs City Campus, City of Glasgow College 

Thursday 30 November 2017 N&R Committee 1100hrs Springburn Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

Thursday 8 March 2018 N&R Committee 1100hrs Langside Campus, Glasgow Clyde College 
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Thursday 31 May 2018 N&R Committee 1100hrs Riverside Campus, City of Glasgow College 

 

Performance and Resources Committee 
 

Monday 9 October 2017 P&R Committee 1400hrs Springburn Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

Monday 4 December 2017 P&R Committee 1400hrs Cardonald Campus, Glasgow Clyde College 

Monday 12 March 2018 P&R Committee 1400hrs Riverside Campus, City of Glasgow College 

Monday 4 June 2018 P&R Committee 1400hrs Eastend Campus, Glasgow Kelvin College 

 

 


